Vibration mounts
+45 36 77 88 00 Vibrations@iaC-norDiC.DK
Spring mounts, open FDO74
Product description
open steel spring with mounting plates designed for
vibration isolation of machines with speeds of more than 350
rpm.
an oil-resistant and slip-resistant rubber sheet is adhered to
the bottom and the top of the mount in order to dampen the
higher natural frequencies in the spring. also available with
a threaded pin in one or both ends.
Application
used, for instance, in Genvex units, heat pumps, fans, air
conditioners and cooling towers.
Type
Mount
weight [g]
Stiffness
[kg/mm]
Load [kg]
Deflection
[mm]
Height
[mm]
FDO74094-020 0.28
0.5
20 39 94
FDO74114-024 0.31 24 47 114
FDO74144-028 0.40 28 55 144
FDO74094-037 0.29
1.0
37 37 94
FDO74114-044 0.34 44 44 114
FDO74144-051 0.46 51 51 144
FDO74094-059 0.30
1.6
59 37 94
FDO74114-043 0.36 69 43 114
FDO74144-077 0.55 77 48 144
FDO74094-067 0.38
2.1
67 32 94
FDO74114-084 0.39 84 40 114
FDO74144-097 0.55 97 46 144
FDO74094-092 0.33
2.8
92 33 94
FDO74114-101 0.43 101 36 114
FDO74144-132 0.61 132 47 144
FDO74094-105 0.36
3.9
105 27 94
FDO74114-133 0.47 133 34 114
FDO74144-168 0.57 168 43 144
FDO74094-135 0.39
5.0
135 27 94
FDO74114-160 0.50 160 32 114
FDO74144-210 0.61 210 42 144
FDO74094-158 0.43
6.3
158 25 94
FDO74114-183 0.55 183 29 114
FDO74144-265 0.66 265 42 144
FDO74094-188 0.45
7.5
188 25 94
FDO74114-240 0.54 240 32 114
FDO74144-241 0.73 241 37 144
FDO74094-221 0.47
9.6
221 23 94
FDO74114-221 0.65 221 23 114
FDO74144-346 0.80 346 36 144
FDO74094-248 0.50
11.8
248 21 94
FDO74114-271 0.60 271 23 114
FDO74144-401 0.77 401 34 144
FDO74094-268 0.52
13.4
268 20 94
FDO74114-281 0.66 281 21 114
FDO74144-469 0.76 469 35 144
FDO74094-330 0.53
15.0
330 22 94
FDO74114-315 0.60 315 21 114
FDO74144-510 1.06 510 34 144
FDO74094-347 0.55
16.5
347 21 94
FDO74114-380 0.72 380 23 114
FDO74144-462 0.99 462 28 144
FDO74094-306 0.57
18.0
306 17 94
FDO74114-396 0.67 396 22 114
FDO74144-468 1.16 468 26 144
FDO74094-380 0.53
20.0
380 19 94
FDO74114-420 0.75 420 21 114
FDO74144-520 1.06 520 26 144
FDO74094-360 0.60
22.5
360 16 94
FDO74114-495 0.84 495 22 114
FDO74144-630 1.06 630 28 144
FDO74094-400 0.64
25.0
400 16 94
FDO74114-525 0.86 525 21 114
FDO74144-675 1.11 675 27 144